AL FAKHER

SHISHA

35

MIX UP TO ANY 3 FLAVOURS

o APPLE

o GRAPE

o MINT

o WATER MELON

e BLUEBERRY

PREMIUM FLAVOURS

MANGO
GUAVA

PINEAPPLE

PEACH

40

MIX UP TO ANY 3 FLAVOURS

e IRN BRU o
e SKITTLES o
e FROZEN BLUEBERRY
e FROZEN APPLE o
e FROZEN RASPBERRY °
e LOVE 66 o

e PINKLEMONADE U

(o) @blacldn.uk

BLUE MYST
FROZEN LEMON
PAAN

CUBAN MOJITO
VANILLA

STARBUZZ
LADY KILLER

@® www.blacrestaurantlondon.co.uk
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HOUSE MIXES 4%

THE JOKER

The sweet, smokey flavour infused with the
sweetest flavours.

QUEEN OF HEARTS

A smooth mix with a hint of ice hitting with
every smoke.

BLACK JACK

Focused on irn bru supported by strong,
smokey flavours to make the perfect mix.

KING OF CLUBS
A fragrant mix with a cooling mint exhale.

THE JOKER

A mix of popular fIavqurstEor everyone to
enjoy. b b
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

Zesty, delightful and refreshing An abundance of fresh fruits and Blended fresh fruits and crushed ice
authentic mocktail recipe creating a crushed ice blended to give you a for the perfect creamy, chilled shake
symphony of flavours. perfect drink with thickened edge. with a thick twist.

CLASSIC 10 MANGO 10 KINDER 8
STRAWBERRY 10 STRAWBERRY 10 SNICKER 8
APPLE & KIWI 10 PASSION FRUIT 10 OREO 8
RASPBERRY 10 KIwIi 10 LOTUS 8
PASSION & MANGO 10 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 8

HOUSE SPECIALS

COCO-CALADA (BEST SELLER) 12

A rejuvenating drink filled with
rich coconut cream and fresh

pineapple.

STRAWBERRY & MANGO
(HIGHLY RECOMMENDED
A delightful blend of
flavoursome fruits to give
beach vibes.

HOT DRINKS

Add syrup to any coffee
Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

GREEN TEA

MINT TEA

ICED LATTE

ICED SPANISH LATTE
CHAII LATTE
ESPRESSO
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PASSIONTINI (HIGHLY 12
RECOMMENDED)

Popular house martini infused
with sweet passion fruit.

BLUE RAZZ 12

Mellow notes of blueberry fuse
with the lively tang of
raspberries - a refreshing berry
symphony.

LUXURIOUS HOT EHI][IULATE)'(

Topped with fresh whipped
cream and fluffed
marshmallows, drizzled in
belgian chocolate sauce.

PASSION NOVA 12
A kick of passion fruit and the
deep sweetness of cherries
mixed together to create a
subtle but refreshing mocktail.

CHERRY BUZZ 12
Cherry syrup and crushed ice
mixed together with cola.

SOFT DRINKS

A selection of soft drinks to
quench your thirst.

COCA-COLA
DIET-COLA

STILL WATER
STILL WATER 75CL
ORANGE JUICE
FANTA ORANGE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
RED BULL
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EXPLORE OUR SELECTION OF FINE WINES

We're proud to offer a carefully curated range of wine varieties to complement your
dining experience. Whether you prefer a crisp white, a bold red, or something
sparkling, there’'s something for every palate. Simply choose your preferred wine
from our selection and let us take care of the rest.

RED WINE

MERLOT
MALBEC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SHIRAZ

PROSECCO

VANDORI CUVEE
BOTEGGA GOLD

CHAMPAGNES

MOET CHANDON BRUT

DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2012

ACE OF SPADES

MOET CHANDON ROSE

DOM PERIGNON ROSE 2005

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE

175ml

175ml

Bottle

28

32

32
32

Bottle

28
34

135

600

9200

170
950

220

WHITE WINE

175ml Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC 7 285
WHITE ZINFANDEL 8 32
PINOT GRIGIO 7 285
BLANC DU CLOS 32
ROSE WINE

175ml  Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 7 28
DOMAINE DES TOURELLES, ROSE - 32

BEER / CIDER

CORONA 7 PERONI 6
4.5% 330 ML 5% |330 ML

BUDWEISER 7
4.5% 330 ML

BIRRA MORETTI 6
4.8% |330 ML

DESPERADOS 7
5.9% |330 ML

GORDONS

GORDONS PINK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN

CAPTAIN MORGAN
MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA CLUB
SAILOR JERRY SPICED
BACARDI

WRAY & NEPHEW

COGNAC

MARTELL
REMY MARTIN
HENNESSY
HENNESSY XO
COURVOISIER

VODKA

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT

CIROC  Askfor flavours
BELVEDERE

AU VODKA Ask for flavours

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
BLACK LABEL

BLUE LABEL
MACALLAN 12YRS
CHIVAS 12YRS
GLENMORANGIE

25ml

N ON N N o

25ml

N VW N N o

25ml

N N N o

25ml

18
12

50ml
1
1
1
13
1

50ml

1
13
13

13
1

13

50ml

1

13
13
13

13

50ml

13
11
13
13
13

50ml
1
11
13
1
35
22
11
1

Bottle
150
150
150
180
150

Bottle

150
180
180

180
150

Bottle

150

180
180

Bottle

180
150
180
180
180

Bottle
150
150
180
150
480
300
150
150

COCKTAILS
CLASSICS 14.50

OLD FASHIONED
bourbon whisky, sugar
syrup, angostura bitters

WHITE RUSSIAN
vodka, kahlua, single cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN vodka, khalua, sugar, single
vodka, lime, cointreau, espresso
cranberry

BLUE LAGOON

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA vodka, bols blue, lime,

vodka, rum, gin, tequila, lemonade
cointreau
PINA COLADA
SEX ON THE BEACH rum, coconut, single cream,
vodka, archers, cranberry pineapple
RRIQURI MARGARITA

strawberry / raspberry /

) k tequila, cointreau, lime juice
passion fruit, rum, sugar

syrup, lime juice MAI TAI
rum, orgeat syrup, grenadine,

MOoJITO pineapple
classic / strawberry, rum,
lime, mint, sugar, lemonade
FRENCH 75 AMARETTO SOUR BLAC BELLINI
gin, lime juice, amaretto, bourbon  archers, peach
sugar syrup, whisky, lime juice, puree, prosecco
prosecco sugar syrup,

angostura bitters PASSION FRUIT
PURPLE RAIN MARTINI
vodka, SIDE KICK vodka, passion
raspberry, hennesy, triple sec,  fruit, lime juice
cranberry, lime, orange juice, lime
egg white juice

25ml 50ml

PATRON SILVER ) 15
PATRON CAFE 10 15
CLASE AZUL 17 35
TEQUILA ROSE 7 11
DON JULIO 1942 18 35
JAGERMEISTER 7 1
SAMBUCA ORIGINAL 7 11
SAMBUCA BLACK 7 11




